	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		MNA 120103732	Done	2450
Date lu: 23 / 11/ 20 11:45	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	DOIG.	27
Ref No MAI CTI 20012845/14	SAS c-filing		1		
Vch No SGX 47 80 X	E-mail (setata a	llies, AC 2hrs)		1	
1111/1 18/11/20 15:40.	I-Motor Cinic	n Form	ū		
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4hrs)		
(11) The Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplor	nded			
	Assessment/Sm	rvey Report			
TP hisurer:	Ass't Report by	y Fax / Hand	o Owner/Wksn		
Profused Wkap / INC Assign Wksp / GW: (	TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF		Tol: F	acc:	1
	MV 9381 X.	. INC(	)/Non-INC( ')		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( ) Po	eriod: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	Note-Est. Status (W	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 8d-1	00%]	12
	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0				ere	
Tomorat Religious et l'Espain de la literation de la lite	SYMPOSITIVE.	THE PROPERTY OF	2012年2月2日 2月2日 2月2日 2月2日 2月2日 2月2日 2月2日 2月2	Contraction of the second	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Info				ewe in .	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur			, nu t ,1		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	c: YES ( ) / N	10();	Towing Co: (/ · , /	. 10	)
ttamanis - seettive iloipiie sorio delena	Constitution of Plans			SPECIFICAL SPECIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	Бу · ·
		alabharanan sar	The state of the s	B. C. P. LA	
11 Applie for Proper and Allowance ( 37)	Courteev Car (	)			
	Courtesy Car (	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.( •)	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:	.( •)	)			-1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.( •)	) : ::		The beautiful of Artists	THE PARTY OF THE
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Infury:	.( •)	)		The state of the s	1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Infurp:	.( •)	)			11 ( 14 ( 14 ( 14 ( 14 ( 14 ( 14 ( 14 (
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Infury:	.( •)	)		dilater are and microscope	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:	.( •)			STATE OF THE	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Infury:	.( •)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Infury:  Date remains Servey and Servey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Date remains Servey Photo [Repair Inspection   Photo   P	.( •)				Quality(t)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Date: Thirds Anglians and Anglian Anglians and	.( •)	htvoree 17.	naran wehrelini Sw	到8分前出	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Date:Time Process and Pr	.( ·)	Invoke Pri	t Reporting (530); Assussment (5100); INC (3	30.00	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Defertions of Schools and Repair Cost > \$:  MA 2	.( ·)	Invoice Pr	Thracton Chicallist theoring (330); Assussment (5100); INC G	30.00 10) 0/543	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Difference Caretions and Action States   Action	.( ·)	Invoice Pri	Input to (Chrolidation of the Chronic Chronic Carolidation of the Chronic Carolidation of the Carolidation	30.00 10) 0/543 5120 530	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury :  Determine Post Sulphysion (C)  Enturing the Repair Cost > \$:  MA 2  Priver/Owner:  Onlact No:	.( ·)	invoice Pri l) AR; Acades 2) DA; Damey 3) TF; Towing 4) FT; Follow- For claiming	Thrustion Chirclins banks t Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC (5 Per S4 Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	30.00 10) 10/545 5120 5310 575	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury :  Defections of Stillens and Repair Cost > \$:  MA 2  Stational Stational Colors and Repair Cost > \$:  Oriver/Owner:	.( ·)	invoice Pri	Threfton Chirchills bond transfer (530); Assessment (5100); INC (5 Per S4 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 setion + SMRT Survey	30.00 10) 10/545 5120 510 510	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury :  Defections of Stillens and Repair Cost > \$:  MA 2  Stational Stational Colors and Repair Cost > \$:  Oriver/Owner:	.( ·)	involve Heli 1) AR; Acades 2) DA; Damey 3) TF; Follow- 5) FT; Follow- For claiming 6) TR; Re-insp 7) N1; Idao DA 4) NTUC Addit OD*	Threfield (Chirchills)  Assessment (5100); INC (5  Fee S4  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200  setion  + SMRT Survey  lonal Services:-	30.00 30.00 00/543 5120 530 375 5160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Difference Continues of Actions  MA 2  Stringing Specifications  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  amaged Portion:	.( ·)	Introductive  Introductive  I) AR; Acades  2) DA: Damey  3) TF: Towing  4) FT: Follow-  For claiming  6) TR: Re-lump  7) N1: Idao DA  a) NTUC Addit  OD:  NS: Courtes	Thirtion Chirchils Associated the Chirchils (530); Associated (5100); INC (3 Per S4 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (well 10 Inn 200 action + SMRT Survey (Inna Services:- y Car/Tpt Allowance	30.00 30.00 30/543 5120 530 575 575 5160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Date: Time   Caretions	.( ·)	Involved I of Action of Ac	Threation Chirchills Policy Assetsment (5100); INC (3 Fee S4 Through Survey (Heaurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 astion + SMRT Survey tonal Services: y Car / Tpt Allowance Coordination pair Inspection	30.00 30.00 30.00 5120 530 575 575 5160 53 510 525	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury :  Distriction Proceedings and August Aug	.( ·)	Involved Inv	Three to the Chirch Island on the Chira Island on the Chirch Island on the Chirch Island on the Chira Island on the Chirch Island on the Chira Island on	30.00 30.00 00543 5120 530 575 5160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$  Injury:  Determine Actions (Actions (Act	.( ·)	Involved Inv	Three to the Chirch of the Control of the Chirch of the Ch	30.00 10) 10) 10) 10) 10) 10) 10) 1	

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid,	
West of the second second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/11/2020 11:45
Date Of Accident	18/11/2020 15:40
Exact Location Of Accident	UPP PAYA LEBAR RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGX4780X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CAR CONCEPT LEASING
Co Reg No	5XXXX615L
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-82003050
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	STREAM
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMHCSNW00000172000
Cover Note Number	•
Driver	
Name of Driver	FARIS BIN ABU BAKAR
NRIC No	SXXXX211B
Date Of Birth	10/09/1990
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/06/2016
Driving Experience	4 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-88504457
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
	NOEMAII

NOEMAIL

BLK 52 MARINE TERRACE #02-185 Address

440052 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - HIRER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

YES

NO 1

YES

NO

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

MARINE PARADE N.P.C Police Station Name

ROAD: 300 MARINE PARADE ROAD , POSTCODE: 449296 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201118/2149

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

SMV9381X Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 18

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signatur

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

M

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyho

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



Police Station Of Origin Marine Parade N.P.C 300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE 449290 Tel No. 1800-4428999 Report No 1/2/2011/8/2140

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Date/Time Report Made 18/11/2020 21 43

Vide Report No.

Station Diary No.

Informant's Particulars
Name of Informant
FARIS BIN ABU BAKAR Address:
APT BLK 52 MARINE TERRACE #02-185 SINGAPORE
440052
Contact No.:
Home/Office:
Mobile: 88504457 ID Type / ID No NRIC NO / 89033211B Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Email: Sex Age 30 Date of Birth: Type of Informant Driver Male 10/09/1990 Race: Language: Institution / School Name: Malay Occupation: Driving Licence Information: Other car and light goods vehicle Class: Date of Expiry: drivers nec

Type of Accident	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 18/11/2020 15:40	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: UPPER PAY	A LEBAR ROAD			
	Miles	STANCE OF THE SECOND STANCE OF	Maria Landon Company	
behandenen hann silver		Road Surface:	SNOW A CHARLES AND A CONTROL OF	Road Speed Limit:
Weather Clear Traffic Flow Two Way		Road Surface: Dry Traffic Control: Traffic Light - We		Traffic Volume: Moderate Anyone conveyed b

	Condition No of Passenger
SGX/780X Car	Seriously 0 Damaged
	Slightly 1
SMV9381X Car	Damaged

Use of Padestrian Crossing: NA



ce Station Of Origin; rine Parade N.P.C o Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE

H No: 1800-4428999



Report No. T/20201118/2149

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Delver	ALIBORIO DE PROPERTO DE LA COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DE LA COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DE LA COMPANSA DE L	ID.	No.	S9033211B
Name	FARIS BIN ABU BAKAR		SOMEST	88504457
Related Vehicle	NIL	Co	intact No.	No. of the last of
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Di	ass of riving cence & xpiry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL ted Medical Leave NIL	Date Dischar Degree of In		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Driver	led Medical Leave   IVIL	STATE OF THE PARTY	SI THE	
THE RESERVE AND PARTY OF THE PA	Ho Ji Xin	STATE OF THE PARTY	No.	S8228408G
Name	PROTECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	COLORA CERTA		
	NIL	<b>以下的图字图</b>	Contact No	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF
Related Vehicle Hospital/Clinic				Date of Expiry; NIL
Related Vehicle Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Da arge   NI	Class: NIL Date of Expiry; NIL

On Wednedsday 18 November 2020 at about 1540pm, location of Upper Paya Lebar beside Upp Honda Serangoon Substation, near junction of upper serangoon viaduct. I was driving SGX4780X. Grey Honda Stream and I was driving on the third lane. There was a car infront of me suddenly change in the first drove forward and collided with with vehicle Honda Chic Black SMV9381X. There was a road work infront of the accident. Both of us stepped out from our car and make a checked and he called for Traffic infront of the accident. Both of us stepped out from our car and make a checked and he called the police. I made a checked and discovered that my was dent at the front center of my car, while there was a dent on the center rear of his bumper.

Shortly after traffic police and ambulance arrived attended the scene. The paradamedic made a checked on all of us and there is nobody injuried and there is nobody conveyed via ambulance. In his car, I believe that there was one passenger with him. He informed that him and his passenger did not bear any injuries during the incident. As such, we have decided to settle the matter privately, He drove off while my car was towed away due to the gear box issued.

As I was claiming the accident with my car company, my company informed that the other driver had informed his car company ( Island Car Leasing ) that he had sustained injuries during the incident

I would like to state that I have an inbut our camera but it is not working; we have provided the traffic police officer with all the detail and size our particulars.



# SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

MINIMA INTERNAL

1375

Harriet No. 1220201118-2149

Olice Station Of Origin

Manne Parade N P C
300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE
449205
Tel No. 1800-449200

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report.

G /
Sr Staff Sqt SALINA BINTE ISWAIL

Service Of Disputers

Signature Of Informant:

M

Date/Time: 18/11/2020 21:43

Classification Of Case:

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

E SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
Motor Values (Their Pary Rotts and Compensator) Aul (Drupter 188)
Motor Values (Their Pary Rotts and Compensator) Aules 1960
Motor Transport Aut, 1987 (Malayaha)
Motor Values (Malayaha) Pilatan (Aur. 1990) (Malayaha)

ANSAZOA Cev. Type:T

CERTIFICATE No. CNHCSNN00000172500 Cna. No.:TNB1037651

1. total Mark and Registration
Number of Valuiss

2. Name of Policy Holder

CAR CONCEPT LEASING

1. Election data of the Commercianal of Supervisor of the Registration of Concept of Supervisor of Tree State

4. Oate of Explay of Insurance

23/02/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*
As per Named Others(s) stated below.
Provided that the person shring is permitted in accordance with the Econology or other tame or Registration for Named Others(s) stated below.
Provided that the person shring is permitted in accordance with the Econology or other tame or regulations to drive the Motor Verticio or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Lise or by mason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Verticio or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Lise or by mason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

8. United for the carriage of passangers or goods in connection with the Policyholdson's business.

(1) Use for the carriage of passangers or goods in connection with the Policyholdson's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passangers or goods in connection with the Policyholdson's business.

(3) Use for the carriage of passangers or goods in connection with the Policyholdson's business.

(3) Use for the carriage of passangers or goods in connection with the Policyholdson's business.

(4) Use for the carriage of passangers or goods in connection with the policyholdson's business.

(5) Use for the carriage of passangers or goods in connection with the Policyholdson's business.

(6) Use for the carriage of passangers or goods in connection with the Policyholdson's business.

(7) Use for the carriage of passangers or goods in connection with the Policyholdson's business.

(9) Use for the carriage of passangers or goods in connection with the Policyholdson's business.

(9) Use for the carriage of passangers or goods in connection wi

I/We hereby Certify that the solicy to which this Certificate relates is based in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malayels).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAPHIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Nece Hor Authorised Officer

Authorised Sign

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

\$\mathbf{#} 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springles/Tower Singapore 979909

©6389 6111

G6222 1033

@www.sg.cntalping.com

Date of Accident	16 11 >000 Accident Time: 1540 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: Upper Paya Lebar Road
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SG1 4780X Vehicle Make/Model: Honda Stream
Insurance Company	: China Taiping Policy No. DMH (SNW 00000 172000
Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual Car Concept leasing
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 533616151 Owner's NRIC No:
	: Co Contact No: 820 3650 Owner's Contact No:
DRIVER'S Name	: Foris Bin Nou Bakar DRIVER'S NRIC NO: 59033211B
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 10-09-1990 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 21 Jun 2011
Relationship bet. Owner & Drive	lices
DRIVER'S Address	: Blk 5> Marine Terrance 402-185 Singapore 440052
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No	110 100
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR (OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	: Blitzer -9 @ hormail. COM
	: CLEAR & DRY   RAINING & WET   AFTER RAIN & WET
Weather & Road Surface	
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including	
Was the accident reported to the	e police? YES \ NO Passenger Name:Gender: M/F  by car camera; YES \ YO Any Injuries: YES / NO Injured Name:
Exact purpose for which vehicl	le was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: 2mV 93	
Vehicle MakelModel:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add-	DRIVER'S Contact & add:
The State of the S	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No:	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle Makel Model:	40 000 00 1700 400 400 400 400
Name DRIVER	
IC No DRIVER	IC No. DRIVER:
Contract & aid	DR(VER'S Contect & add

i

- - -



21 Toh Guan Road East, Toh Guan Centre #01-03 (s) 608609 TEL: 82003050 ROC: 53361615L

	20	moin	00	•
Date:	/h	119//	11/1	

S/N:	
------	--

License Pass Date:  DOB:  t No. (2)  License Pass Date:  DOB:  No. (2)  Priod  M)
License Pass Date: DOB: No. (2)
License Pass Date: DOB:
License Pass Date: DOB:
DOB:
DOB:
no. (2)
eriod :
eriod :
M) :
M) :
M) :
mount: \$-
/Date)
Town
0.00